
Date of receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount Covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
Related Party

 % of Vote 
Share in CoC 

1 PPS Infrastructure Limited# 19-04-2020 3,60,11,089                       3,54,34,519 No 11.35%                      -                            -              5,76,570                      -   

Total Financial Creditors 3,60,11,089           3,54,34,519            -                            11.35% -                    -                       5,76,570                                -   

#

Insolvency Commencement Date - 18.11.2019
List of Creditors as on 31.12.2021

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of credtiors)

The claims are received after 90th day of CIRP Commencement Date 

Sr. No. Name of the Creditor

Details of Claim Received
Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues that 

may be set off

Amonut of 
Claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
Claim under 
Verification

Remarks

Details of Claim admitted

Kotakurja Private Limited


